
RFP 062-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Maria Betancur Dan Kruck June 19, 2020

Email: betama@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Alfred Benesch & Company Ryan Sands (904) 396-5727 rsands@benesch.com
X

Almond Engineering Hillary Almond (904) 306-0162 x1 halmond@almondengineering.com
X X X

Almond Engineering Carrie Kissinger (904) 306-0162 ckissinger@almondengineering.com
X X X

Almond Engineering William Byers (904) 306-0162 WByers@almondengineering.com
X X X

Arcadis Seth Finnicum (904) 608-6153 seth.finnicum@arcadis.com
X

Black & Veatch Ricardo Vieira (904) 288-4257 vieirarj@bv.com
X

C&ES Alexis Richards (904) 652-1186 arichards@candesconsults.com
X X X

C&ES Steven Davis (904) 652-1186 sdavis@candesconsults.com
X X X

C&ES Dara Davis (904) 652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
X X X

Chen Moore and Associates Jose Acosta (786) 467-1500 jacosta@chenmoore.com
X

Chen Moore and Associates Robert Best Jr (407) 436-7970 x1201 rbest@chenmoore.com
X

Constantine Engineering John Sinn (904) 562-2185 x7705 jsinn@tcgeng.com
X

Constantine Engineering, Inc Amelia McQuade (904) 562-2185 amcquade@tcgeng.com
X

CPH Wade Olszewski (904) 332-0999 x4404 wolszewski@cphcorp.com
X

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Wallace Sanders (904) 448-5300 wsanders@cmtengr.com
X X

ETM Robert Kermitz (904) 265-3112 kermitzr@etminc.com
X

ETM Nicole Bolatete BolateteN@etminc.com
X

Four Waters Engineering Angela Bryan (904) 993-3724 abryan@4weng.com
X X X

Four Waters Engineering Christina Popoli (904) 213-1577 x56 cpopoli@4weng.com
X X X

Freese and Nichols, Inc Craig Wells (813) 467-9180 craig.wells@freese.com
X

Freese and Nichols, Inc Thomas Cross (813) 467-9180 tom.cross@freese.com
X

GAI Consultants Nick Mousa (904) 559-8133 n.mousa@gaiconsultants.com
X

GAI Consultants Becky Bray (904) 903-2848 r.bray@gaiconsultants.com
X

Jones Edmunds Brian Icerman (904) 708-9254 bicerman@jonesedmunds.com
X
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Kimley-Horn Kelly Smith (904) 730-1974 kelly.smith@kimley-horn.com
X

Madrid Engineerign Group Azad Shah (941) 315-3442 azad.shah@madridcpwg.com
X

McKim & Creed Albert Taylor (904) 687-0134 ataylor@mckimcreed.com
X

MicKim & Creed Charles Hill (386) 274-2828 chill@mckimcreed.com
X

Mott MacDonald Bruce Neu (904) 203-1090 bruce.neu@mottmac.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

S&ME William Fox (407) 975-1273 bfox@smeinc.com
X

Wright-Pierce Rick Davee (603) 430-3728 rick.davee@wright-pierce.com
X

Alpha Envirotech Consulting Inc Amy Fu (904) 382-0083 amy.fu@aenvirotech.com
X X

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X
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